
Hallenspielplan  Schulsporthalle Erdweg  ( 85253-1 )
Pater-Cherubin-Str. 5
85253   Erdweg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

TSV Neubibe...obrunn III

TSV Neubibe...obrunn III

SpVgg Erdweg

SpVgg Erdweg

PTSV Rosenheim

PTSV Rosenheim

4:4

2:6

2:6

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

BzKl A

BzKl A

BzKl A

SpVgg Erdweg II

TSV Neuhaus...phenburg V

SpVgg Erdweg II

TSV Neuhaus...phenburg V

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

4:4

2:6

3:5

So. 26.01.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

14:00

BzKl A

BOL

BOL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BOL

SpVgg Erdweg II

SpVgg Erdweg

1. BC München

TSV Kösching

SpVgg Erdweg II

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Kösching

1. BC München

BC Fürstenfeldbruck II

BC Freising

BC Freising

BC Fürstenfeldbruck II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

BOL

BOL

BOL

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

SpVgg Erdweg

TSV Neuhaus...henburg IV

OSC München II

OSC München II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.03.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

18:00

BOL

BzKl A

BOL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BOL

SpVgg Erdweg

SpVgg Erdweg II

OSC München III

OSC München IV

SpVgg Erdweg II

SpVgg Erdweg

OSC München III

OSC München IV

TSV Ebersberg

TSV Unterföhring

TSV Unterföhring

TSV Ebersberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


